
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 02-11-2020 to 07-11-2020 

Name of 
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of 
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Rem

arks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof. K.C. 
Raveendran 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5thsem 
BBA 

Commercia
l Banks & 
different 
types of 
loans 

02/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 27  

Principles 
of lending 

3/11/2
020 

8.30-
9.10 

Telegram 28  

Plastic 
money, 
NPAs & 
SWIFT 

04/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 29  

Cheque 
truncation 
& deposit 
accounts 

05/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram 29  

Hypothicati
on& 
Characteris
tics 

06/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Telegram 20  

 
 
Mrs. Jeslin  
T.D. 

 
 
5thsem 
BBA 

 Contract 
Account for 
two or 
more years 

02/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 24  

Problems 03/10/
1010 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 16  

Contract 
account for  
two or 
more years 

04/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 24  



Mrs. 
Akhilabhask
aran 

3rdsem 
BBA 

Physical 
distribution 
activities 

02/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 14  

Channel of 
distribution 

02/11/
2020 

12.30-
1. 10 

Zoom 14  

Functions 
of channel 
of 
distribution 

03/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 22  

Levels or 
types of 
channels of 
distribution 

04/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

Factors 
affecting 
channel of 
distribution 

05/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 23  

Factors 
affecting 
channel of 
distribution 

06/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

5thsem 
BBA 

Resistence 
to change 

02/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 22  

Reasons for 
resistencet
o change 

03/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 20  

Reasons for 
resistence 
to change 

04/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 18  

Organizatio
nal 
resistence 
to change 

05/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 17  

Overcomin
g 
resistence 
to change 

06/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 17  

Mrs.Veena V 3rd Sem 
BBA 

Problem 02/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 20  

Problem 03/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 22  

Problem 03/11/
2020 

12.30-
1. 10 

Zoom 22  

Forfeiture 
of shares 

04/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

Forfeiture 
of shares 

05/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 24  



Problem 06/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 18  

Problem 06/11/
2020 

12.30-
1. 10 

Zoom 18  

Problem 07/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 18  

Mrs.Saranya 
K R 

III Sem 
BBA 

Report 
writing,prin
ciples 

2/11/2
020 

10.30-
11.10 

ZOOM 18  

Structure 
of report 

05/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

ZOOM 17  

Interview 06/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

ZOOM 15  

Qualities of 
interviewe
e,interview
er 

07/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

ZOOM 19  

 
 
Mrs. Athira 
V 

 
 
III SEM 
BBA 

Arithmetic 
progression  

02/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram  17  

Problems 03/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram  22  

Problems  07/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram  18  

Mr. Sreeraj P 

V sem 
BBA 

MBO 02/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  23  

Importance 
of 
performanc
e appraisal 

03/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  22  

Types of 
appraisal 

04/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  21  

Limitations 
of 
performanc
e appraisal 

05/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  22 Semin
ar  

Limitations 
performanc
e appraisal 

07/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  21  

III sem 
BBA 

Difference 
between 
condition 
and 
warranty 

03/11/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  24  

Implied 
conditions 

04/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  23  

Implied 
condition 

05/11/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  21  



Implied 
warranty  

05/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  21  

Doctrine of 
caveat 
emptor 

06/11/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  19  

Doctrine of 
caveat 
emptor 

07/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  17  

V sem 
Bcom 
co-op 

Secondary 
market 

04/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  25  

Stock 
exchange 
functions 

05/11/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  30  

Stock 
exchanges 
in India 

06/11/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  28  

Mrs.Deepika 
M 

V sem 
BBA 

Merchandis
e planning 

03-11-
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 20  

Component 
of 
merchandis
e planning 

05-11-
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 21  

Merchandis
e sourcing 

06-11-
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 18  

Retail 
pricing 

07-11-
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 15  

 


